GENERAL EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM

One City Sauare, Suite 415

Warnen, VI 48093-5287

(586) 751-6833

November 14, 2025 Fax (586) 751-6834

CITY OF WARREN EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

APPROVED DATES FOR
REGULAR MEETINGS SCHEDULED FOR THE YEAR 2026

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 24, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, July 22, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 26, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 23, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 28, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 18, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, December 16, 2026 - 1:00 p.m.
The above meetings of the City of Warren Employees Retirement
System Board of Trustees will be held in the Baseline Conference

Room on the Fourth Floor of City Hall, One City Square, Warren,
Michigan 48093.
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